Chairs voting (from 24.06. to 27.07.07) via Mailing-List

	Vote from Board members:
	When / Quote:
	Res.:

	
	
	

	Dr. Christoph Bruch <bruch@humanistische-union.de>
	11/07/2007 22:31:12 (Quote): „Jeanette, Wolf you got my support!“
	+

	Rudi Vansnick <rudi.vansnick@isoc.be>
	12/07/2007 09:52:43 (Quote): „As a Euralo board member I support Jeanette and Wolf as Vice Chair and 

Chair.“
	+

	William Drake <drake@hei.unige.ch>
	12/07/2007 11:31:28 (Quote): „I support Wolf and Jeannette.“
	+

	karen banks <karenb@gn.apc.org>
	24/06/2007 17:07 (Quote): “I support jeanette and wolf co-chairing the board“
	+

	Vittorio Bertola <vb@bertola.eu>
	24/06/2007 02:33 (Quote): “I am fine with whatever person wants to be Chair, including you and Jeanette, as long as this person can agree to some basic points.“
	+

	Desiree Miloshevic <dmiloshevic@afilias.info>
	27/07/2007 14:09 (Quote):
„I would like to support the motion that Wolf and Jeannete act as co-chairs of Euralo.“
	+

	Paco
	No message over the last weeks

-- is considered as abstention
	0

	Jeanette
	
	+

	Wolf Ludwig <wolf.ludwig@comunica-ch.net>
	13/07/2007 12:52 (Quote): „I would like to give  my full support for Jeanette and prefer an abstention 

regarding my person.“
	0


	Non-voting members:
	When / Quote:
	

	"Roberto Gaetano" <roberto@icann.org>
	11/07/2007 22:06:54 (Quote): „If I were an EURALO Board member, I would say right now on the list that I

actively support Wolf and Jeannette.“
	

	Kleinwächter, Wolfgang <wolfgang.kleinwaechter@medienkomm.uni-halle.de>
	11/07/2007 22:17:03 (Quote): „Like Roberto I am not an EURALO Board member but an EURALO member and like Roberto I would encourage all EURALO Board members just to confirm Wolf and Jeanette as Chair and Vice Chair so that they can start their work based on the confidence of the vast majority of the Board members.
	

	Annette Muehlberg <Annette.Muehlberg@web.de>
	12/07/2007 15:45 (Quote): „As a non-voting EURALO board member I support RudiŽs support of Jeanette and Wolf as Vice Chair and Chair.“
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